ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
ALL GUARDAIR SAFETY AIR GUNS MEET OSHA STANDARDS.                    Phone: 800-482-7324 • Fax: 413-594-4884 • www.guardaircorp.com41
All extensions are compatible with both Guardair Classic, and Classic+ Series Safety Air Guns.
Extension Material Brass
6” 74E006B
12” 74E012B
18” 74E018B
24” 74E024B
Le
n
g
th
Extension Only
Fits Models 74S and 74SK
Extension Material Brass
6” 76E006B
12” 76E012B
18” 76E018B
24” 76E024B
Le
n
g
th
Extension Only
Fits Model 76S
Extension Material  Aluminum Steel
6” 75E006A 75E006S
12” 75E012A 75E012S
18” 75E018A 75E018S
24” 75E024A 75E024S
36” 75E036A 75E036S
48” 75E048A 75E048S
60” 75E060A 75E060S
72” 75E072A 75E072S
Le
n
g
th
Extension Only
 Fits Models 75LJ, U75LJ, 75XT and U75XT
Extension Material  Aluminum
6” 80LJE006A
12” 80LJE012A
18” 80LJE018A
24” 80LJE024A
36” 80LJE036A
48” 80LJE048A
60” 80LJE060A
72” 80LJE072A
Le
n
g
th
Extension Only
 Fits Models 80LJ, and U80LJ